
Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Overall record: 18-10  • Home: 11-3  • Away: 2-4  • Neutral: 5-3
vs National ranked: 2-8  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
Pairs Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie 13-13 13-13 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 5-5
Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser 22-6 --- 22-6 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 8-2
Dana Parker/Jasmine Safar 6-2 --- --- 6-2 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 6-2
Dilara Gedikoglu/Abby Russell 3-5 --- --- --- 3-5 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 3-5
Miranda Erro/Hope Shannon 0-1 --- --- --- --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Hope Shannon/Kali Uhl 7-3 --- --- --- --- 7-3 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 7-3
Mady Noble/Hope Shannon 1-1 --- --- --- --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Annie Kost/Alex Parkhurst 1-0 1-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Dilara Gedikoglu/Jasmine Safar 13-7 --- --- 13-7 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 5-5
Dana Parker/Abby Russell 12-8 --- --- --- 12-8 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 5-5
Miranda Erro/Annie Kost 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Annie Kost/Hope Shannon 8-7 --- --- --- --- 8-7 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 5-5
Totals 86-53 14-13 22-6 19-9 15-13 16-12 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Percentage .619 .519 .786 .679 .536 .571 1.000 .000 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Nat'l Reg'l
Feb 25, 2022 at #9 Grand Canyon L 1-4 0-1 #12
Feb 25, 2022 BOISE STATE W 4-1 1-1 #12
Mar 04, 2022 SANTA CLARA W 4-1 2-1 #13
Mar 04, 2022 BOISE STATE W 4-1 3-1 #13
Mar 05, 2022 COLORADO MESA W 5-0 4-1 #13
Mar 05, 2022 #9 HAWAI'I L 1-4 4-2 #13
Mar 08, 2022 vs Benedictine University at Mesa W 5-0 5-2 #13
Mar 08, 2022 at Arizona State L 2-3 5-3 #13
Mar 20, 2022 at San Jose State W 5-0 6-3 #16
Mar 21, 2022 vs Houston Baptist W 5-0 7-3 #16
Mar 21, 2022 vs Santa Clara W 3-2 8-3 #16
Mar 21, 2022 at #12 Cal Poly L 1-4 8-4 #16
Mar 26, 2022 WASHINGTON W 4-1 9-4 #17
Mar 26, 2022 #11 CALIFORNIA W 3-1 10-4 #17
Mar 27, 2022 #1 UCLA L 0-5 10-5 #17
Mar 27, 2022 ARIZONA STATE W 3-2 11-5 #17
Apr 01, 2022 vs Houston Baptist W 4-1 12-5 #17
Apr 01, 2022 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi W 4-1 13-5 #17
Apr 02, 2022 ARIZONA CHRISTIAN W 5-0 14-5 #17
Apr 09, 2022 vs Oregon L 1-4 14-6 #17
Apr 09, 2022 vs Utah W 5-0 15-6 #17
Apr 10, 2022 vs #1 USC L 0-5 15-7 #17
Apr 10, 2022 at #9 Stanford L 1-4 15-8 #17
Apr 15, 2022 SOUTHERN MISS W 5-0 16-8 #17
Apr 15, 2022 CSU BAKERSFIELD W 5-0 17-8 #17
Apr 16, 2022 #11 LONG BEACH STATE W 3-2 18-8 #17
Apr 16, 2022 #7 GRAND CANYON L 1-4 18-9 #17
Apr 22, 2022 vs #13 Cal Poly L 2-3 18-10 #17



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

vs ranked
Individuals Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Nat'l Reg'l
Abby Russell 15-13 --- --- --- 15-13 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Jasmine Safar 19-9 --- --- 19-9 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Dilara Gedikoglu 16-12 --- --- 13-7 3-5 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Alex Parkhurst 14-13 14-13 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Dana Parker 18-10 --- --- 6-2 12-8 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Sarah Blacker 22-6 --- 22-6 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Hope Shannon 16-12 --- --- --- --- 16-12 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Alana Rennie 13-13 13-13 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Maja Kaiser 22-6 --- 22-6 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Miranda Erro 0-1 --- --- --- --- 0-1 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Kali Uhl 7-3 --- --- --- --- 7-3 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Mady Noble 1-1 --- --- --- --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Annie Kost 9-7 1-0 --- --- --- 8-7 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Totals 86-53 14-13 22-6 19-9 15-13 16-12 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Percentage .619 .519 .786 .679 .536 .571 1.000 .000 .000 .000



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Season Results (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Overall record: 18-10  • Home: 11-3  • Away: 2-4  • Neutral: 5-3
vs National ranked: 2-8  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Nation Region
Feb 25, 2022 at #9 Grand Canyon L 1-4 0-1 #12
Feb 25, 2022 BOISE STATE W 4-1 1-1 #12
Mar 04, 2022 SANTA CLARA W 4-1 2-1 #13
Mar 04, 2022 BOISE STATE W 4-1 3-1 #13
Mar 05, 2022 COLORADO MESA W 5-0 4-1 #13
Mar 05, 2022 #9 HAWAI'I L 1-4 4-2 #13
Mar 08, 2022 vs Benedictine University at Mesa W 5-0 5-2 #13
Mar 08, 2022 at Arizona State L 2-3 5-3 #13
Mar 20, 2022 at San Jose State W 5-0 6-3 #16
Mar 21, 2022 vs Houston Baptist W 5-0 7-3 #16
Mar 21, 2022 vs Santa Clara W 3-2 8-3 #16
Mar 21, 2022 at #12 Cal Poly L 1-4 8-4 #16
Mar 26, 2022 WASHINGTON W 4-1 9-4 #17
Mar 26, 2022 #11 CALIFORNIA W 3-1 10-4 #17
Mar 27, 2022 #1 UCLA L 0-5 10-5 #17
Mar 27, 2022 ARIZONA STATE W 3-2 11-5 #17
Apr 01, 2022 vs Houston Baptist W 4-1 12-5 #17
Apr 01, 2022 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi W 4-1 13-5 #17
Apr 02, 2022 ARIZONA CHRISTIAN W 5-0 14-5 #17
Apr 09, 2022 vs Oregon L 1-4 14-6 #17
Apr 09, 2022 vs Utah W 5-0 15-6 #17
Apr 10, 2022 vs #1 USC L 0-5 15-7 #17
Apr 10, 2022 at #9 Stanford L 1-4 15-8 #17
Apr 15, 2022 SOUTHERN MISS W 5-0 16-8 #17
Apr 15, 2022 CSU BAKERSFIELD W 5-0 17-8 #17
Apr 16, 2022 #11 LONG BEACH STATE W 3-2 18-8 #17
Apr 16, 2022 #7 GRAND CANYON L 1-4 18-9 #17
Apr 22, 2022 vs #13 Cal Poly L 2-3 18-10 #17



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Season Results (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Overall record: 18-10  • Home: 11-3  • Away: 2-4  • Neutral: 5-3
vs National ranked: 2-8  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Arizona at #9 Grand Canyon in  - Feb 25, 2022
Grand Canyon 4, Arizona 1
1. Anaya Evans/Jess Vastine (GCU) def. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) 21-17, 24-22
2. Allanis Navas/Allison Hansen (GCU) def. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) 21-18, 13-21, 15-12
3. Dana Parker/Jasmine Safar (ARIZ) def. Teagan DeFalco/Samaya Morin (GCU) 21-19, 21-17
4. Abbie Hughes/Krista Rowan (GCU) def. Abby Russell/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) 21-18, 21-13
5. Cami Sanchez/Madi Relaz (GCU) def. Miranda Erro/Hope Shannon (ARIZ) 21-14, 21-15

Arizona vs BOISE STATE in  - Feb 25, 2022
Arizona 4, Boise State 1
1. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) def. Yasmin Tan/Erin Martin (BSU) 21-19, 16-21, 15-13
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Rorianna Chartier/Sierra Land (BSU) 21-17, 19-21, 15-12
3. Jasmine Safar/Dana Parker (ARIZ) def. Danielle Boss/Madison Nichols (BSU) 21-18, 21-13
4. Kaylee Mejia/Sharli O'Neil (BSU) def. Abby Russell/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) 21-16, 21-19
5. Kali Uhl/Hope Shannon (ARIZ) def. Joey Benson/Emilia Guerra-Acuna (BSU) 21-19, 21-18

Arizona vs SANTA CLARA in  - Mar 04, 2022
Arizona 4, Santa Clara 1
1. Alexia Inman/Michelle Shaffer (SCU) def. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) 21-7, 21-13
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Julia Sangiacomo/Nicole Robison (SCU) 13-21, 21-7, 15-5
3. Dana Parker/Jasmine Safar (ARIZ) def. Sophia Tulino/Jordan Bennett (SCU) 19-21, 21-10, 16-14
4. Abby Russell/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) def. Elena Radeff/Claire Doud (SCU) 21-8, 21-11
5. Hope Shannon/Kali Uhl (ARIZ) def. Alexie Epstein/Casey Campbell (SCU) 21-12, 21-14

Arizona vs BOISE STATE in  - Mar 04, 2022
Arizona 4, Boise State 1
1. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) def. Erin Martin/Yasmin Tan (BSU) 18-21, 21-13, 15-12
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Rorianna Chartier/Sierra Land (BSU) 21-11, 21-19
3. Jasmine Safar/Dana Parker (ARIZ) def. Danielle Boss/Madison Nichols (BSU) 21-19, 21-16
4. Kaylee Mejia/Sharli O'Neil (BSU) def. Abby Russell/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) 21-14, 21-18
5. Hope Shannon/Kali Uhl (ARIZ) def. Emilia Guerra-Acuna/Joey Benson (BSU) 21-15, 21-16

Arizona vs COLORADO MESA in  - Mar 05, 2022
Arizona 5, Colorado Mesa 0
1. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) def. Hahni Johnson/Savannah Spitzer (CMU) 21-12, 21-14
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Holly Schmidt/Macie Lachemann (CMU) 21-12, 21-17
3. Jasmine Safar/Dana Parker (ARIZ) def. Jessa Megenhardt/Jada Hall (CMU) 21-13, 14-21, 15-9
4. Abby Russell/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) def. Ashton Reese/Sierra Hunt (CMU) 21-9, 21-19
5. Hope Shannon/Mady Noble (ARIZ) def. Tye Wedhorn/Sabrina VanDeList (CMU) 21-13, 21-7

Arizona vs #9 HAWAI'I in  - Mar 05, 2022
Hawai'i 4, Arizona 1
1. Kaylee Glagau/Brooke Van Sickle (UH) def. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) 21-15, 18-21, 15-10
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Kylin Loker/Riley Wagoner (UH) 21-19, 26-24
3. Jaime Santer/Megan Widener (UH) def. Jasmine Safar/Dana Parker (ARIZ) 21-16, 21-16
4. Sarah Penner/Ilihia Huddleston (UH) def. Dilara Gedikoglu/Abby Russell (ARIZ) 21-13, 20-22, 17-15
5. Anna Maidment/Sofia Russo (UH) def. Hope Shannon/Kali Uhl (ARIZ) 21-15, 22-20

Arizona vs. Benedictine University at Mesa in  - Mar 08, 2022
Arizona 5, Benedictine University at Mesa 0
1. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) def. Christina Sanchez/Courtney Ely (BENU) 21-7, 21-9
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Annabelle Somoza/Kylie Bartel (BENU) 21-6, 21-7
3. Jasmine Safar/Dana Parker (ARIZ) def. Brianna Rivera/Haley Rivera (BENU) 21-9, 21-11
4. Abby Russell/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) def. Violeti Faleumu/Paige Padilla (BENU) 21-11, 21-16
5. Hope Shannon/Kali Uhl (ARIZ) def. Juliana Montes/Isabel Ponce (BENU) 21-8, 21-10



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Season Results (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Arizona at Arizona State in  - Mar 08, 2022
Arizona State 3, Arizona 2
1. Alex Parkhurst/Annie Kost (ARIZ) def. Lexi Sweeney/Cierra Flood (ASU) 28-30, 21-8, 15-13
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Anya Pemberton/Rylie Kael (ASU) 21-18, 21-16
3. Sarah Waters/Lila Bordis (ASU) def. Dana Parker/Jasmine Safar (ARIZ) 21-19, 19-21, 15-11
4. Taryn Ames/Kate Fitzgerald (ASU) def. Abby Russell/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) 16-21, 21-19, 15-8
5. Kylie Wickley/Maddy Salazar (ASU) def. Hope Shannon/Mady Noble (ARIZ) 21-14, 21-19

Arizona at San Jose State in San Jose, CA - Mar 20, 2022
Arizona 5, San Jose State 0
1. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) def. Haylee Nelson/Jaida Ward (SJSU) 21-15, 18-21, 15-13
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Madeline Boerstra/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) 21-16, 21-16
3. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) def. Siena Brewster/Abby Alvarez (SJSU) 21-14, 21-18
4. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) def. Mia Schafer/Chloe Culver (SJSU) 21-14, 21-18
5. Hope Shannon/Kali Uhl (ARIZ) def. Cheyenne Rice/Allison Pereira (SJSU) 21-15, 21-19
Ext. Annie Kost/Miranda Erro (ARIZ) def. Alyssa Sugai/Kacy Hele (SJSU) 21-11, 21-9

Arizona vs. Houston Baptist in San Luis Obispo, CA - Mar 21, 2022
Arizona 5, Houston Baptist 0
1. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) def. Maddie Butters/Brennan Miller (HBU) 21-7, 21-14
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Lauren Huggins/Alison Stanfill (HBU) 21-16, 21-17
3. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) def. Lindsay Harris/Kristen Kleymeyer (HBU) 28-26, 21-19
4. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) def. Shleby O'Neal/Gabi Axelrod (HBU) 21-11, 21-17
5. Hope Shannon/Kali Uhl (ARIZ) def. Mary Alper/Danielle Okeke (HBU) 21-10, 21-16

Arizona vs. Santa Clara in San Luis Obispo, CA - Mar 21, 2022
Arizona 3, Santa Clara 2
1. Julia Sangiacomo/Michelle Shaffer (SCU) def. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) 21-13, 21-17
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Alexia Inman/Nicole Robison (SCU) 22-20, 21-18
3. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) def. Sophia Tulino/Casey Campbell (SCU) 21-10, 21-8
4. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) def. Alexie Epstein/Elena Radeff (SCU) 21-9, 21-14
5. Alexia Gallegos/Jordan Bennett (SCU) def. Kali Uhl/Hope Shannon (ARIZ) 23-21, 21-18

Arizona at #12 Cal Poly in San Luis Obispo, CA - Mar 21, 2022
Cal Poly 4, Arizona 1
1. Tia Miric/Ella Connor (CP) def. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) 21-17, 21-12
2. Jayelin Lombard/Piper Ferch (CP) def. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) 16-21, 21-15, 19-17
3. Peyton Dueck/Addison Hermstad (CP) def. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) 21-16, 21-17
4. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) def. Rachel Rahtz/Piper Naess (CP) 19-21, 21-19, 15-11
5. Josie Ulrich/Vanessa Roscoe (CP) def. Hope Shannon/Kali Uhl (ARIZ) 21-16, 21-18

Arizona vs WASHINGTON in  - Mar 26, 2022
Arizona 4, Washington 1
1. Natalie Robinson/Chloe Loreen (WASH) def. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) 15-21, 21-14, 16-14
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Kyra Petersen/Scarlett Dahl (WASH) 22-20, 21-19
3. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) def. Audra Wilmes/Maeve Griffin (WASH) 21-17, 21-14
4. Dana Parker/Abby Russell (ARIZ) def. Emma Calle/Hannah Yerex (WASH) 21-16, 21-15
5. Annie Kost/Hope Shannon (ARIZ) def. Ashley Shook/Olivia Mikkelsen (WASH) 18-21, 21-17, 15-11

Arizona vs #11 CALIFORNIA in  - Mar 26, 2022
Arizona 3, California 1
1. Ana Costa/Mima Mirkovic (CAL) vs. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) no result
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Ainsley Radell/Ava Mann (CAL) 21-14, 21-17
3. Dilara Gedikoglu/Jasmine Safar (ARIZ) def. Ashley Delgado/Brooke Buchner (CAL) 24-22, 15-21, 15-10
4. Ella Sears/Lexi McKeown (CAL) def. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) 21-14, 19-21, 15-12
5. Hope Shannon/Annie Kost (ARIZ) def. Maya Gessner/Natalie Martin (CAL) 18-21, 21-16, 15-10



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Season Results (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Arizona vs #1 UCLA in  - Mar 27, 2022
UCLA 5, Arizona 0
1. Abby Van Winkle/Lexy Denaburg (UCLA) def. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) 21-17, 23-21
2. Rileigh Powers/Lea Monkhouse (UCLA) def. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) 21-18, 21-16
3. Devon Newberry/Jaden Whitmarsh (UCLA) def. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) 26-24, 21-18
4. Sophie Moore/Natalie Myszkowski (UCLA) def. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) 17-21, 21-14, 18-12
5. Jessie Smith/Marlie Monserez (UCLA) def. Hope Shannon/Annie Kost (ARIZ) 14-21, 21-15, 15-2

Arizona vs ARIZONA STATE in  - Mar 27, 2022
Arizona 3, Arizona State 2
1. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) def. Cierra Flood/Lexi Sweeney (ASU) 18-21, 21-17, 15-12
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Anya Pemberton/Lila Bordis (ASU) 23-21, 26-24
3. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) def. Sarah Waters/Rylie Kael (ASU) 24-22, 21-13
4. Kate Fitzgerald/Kylie Wickley (ASU) def. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) 21-14, 13-21, 15-11
5. Maddy Salazar/Taryn Ames (ASU) def. Hope Shannon/Annie Kost (ARIZ) 21-11, 26-24

Arizona vs. Houston Baptist in  - Apr 01, 2022
Arizona 4, Houston Baptist 1
1. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) def. Maddie Butters/Lauren Huggins (HBU) 21-18, 22-24, 15-11
2. Alison Stanfill/Abbey Reinard (HBU) def. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) 21-18, 21-19
3. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) def. Kristen Kleymeyer/Lindsay Harris (HBU) 15-21, 21-11, 18-16
4. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) def. Shleby O'Neal/Brennan Miller (HBU) 21-19, 21-16
5. Annie Kost/Hope Shannon (ARIZ) def. Mary Alper/Gabi Axelrod (HBU) 19-21, 21-19, 15-13

Arizona at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi in  - Apr 01, 2022
Arizona 4, Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 1
1. Giuliana Corrales/Brooke Peruit (TAMCC) def. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) 21-17, 21-14
2. Maja Kaiser/Sarah Blacker (ARIZ) def. Tori Johnson/Jade Bennett (TAMCC) 21-18, 21-19
3. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) def. Migle Mazurkeviciute/Kiley Lewis (TAMCC) 21-23, 21-16, 15-11
4. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) def. Micaela Mirabal/Aurora Carnes (TAMCC) 21-14, 21-14
5. Annie Kost/Hope Shannon (ARIZ) def. Shea Slusser/Kela Moreno (TAMCC) 21-14, 21-16

Arizona vs ARIZONA CHRISTIAN in  - Apr 02, 2022
Arizona 5, Arizona Christian 0
1. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) def. Misty McCall/Railey Dykstra (ACA) 21-6, 21-6
2. Maja Kaiser/Sarah Blacker (ARIZ) def. Aubri Green/Brianna Boeckman (ACA) 21-9, 21-9
3. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) def. Anna Kate Clark/CeAirra Bowman (ACA) 21-7, 21-5
4. Dana Parker/Abby Russell (ARIZ) def. Sydney Shaw/Amaya Brown (ACA) 21-7, 21-7
5. Hope Shannon/Annie Kost (ARIZ) def. Delaney Gill/Dyanna Avila (ACA) 21-10, 21-17

Arizona vs. Oregon in  - Apr 09, 2022
Oregon 4, Arizona 1
1. Brooke Nuneviller/Reagan Hope (ORE) def. Alana Rennie/Alex Parkhurst (ARIZ) 21-15, 21-13
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Daley McClellan/Madelyn LaFollette (ORE) 21-10, 21-19
3. Bea Wetton/Alex Laita (ORE) def. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) 21-18, 21-16
4. Ella Tyus/Ashley Schroeder (ORE) def. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) 21-14, 11-21, 15-10
5. Ally Haden/Savannah Siegrist (ORE) def. Hope Shannon/Annie Kost (ARIZ) 21-16, 21-18

Arizona vs. Utah in  - Apr 09, 2022
Arizona 5, Utah 0
1. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) def. Sage Patchell/Amaya Messier (UTAH) 21-14, 21-12
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Bella Vezzani/Grace Andrews (UTAH) 21-13, 21-15
3. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) def. Marissa Koch/Samantha Leight (UTAH) 21-14, 21-10
4. Dana Parker/Abby Russell (ARIZ) def. Lauren Sayre/Sommer Daniel (UTAH) 16-21, 21-11, 15-11
5. Hope Shannon/Annie Kost (ARIZ) def. Sydney Jacinto/Kylie Pitzak (UTAH) 21-17, 16-21, 15-7



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Season Results (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Arizona vs. #1 USC in  - Apr 10, 2022
USC 5, Arizona 0
1. Tina Graudina/Hailey Harward (USC) def. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) 21-16, 21-16
2. Sammy Slater/Megan Kraft (USC) def. Maja Kaiser/Sarah Blacker (ARIZ) 21-11, 21-9
3. Julia Scoles/Delaynie Maple (USC) def. Dilara Gedikoglu/Jasmine Safar (ARIZ) 21-11, 21-19
4. Audrey Nourse/Nicole Nourse (USC) def. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) 24-22, 21-16
5. Sunny Villapando/Mollie Ebertin (USC) def. Hope Shannon/Annie Kost (ARIZ) 19-21, 21-15, 15-8

Arizona at #9 Stanford in  - Apr 10, 2022
Stanford 4, Arizona 1
1. Xolani Hodel/Kate Reilly (STAN) def. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) 18-21, 21-16, 15-7
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Maddi Kriz/Charlie Ekstrom (STAN) 11-21, 21-19, 15-13
3. Emma Morris/Taylor Wilson (STAN) def. Dilara Gedikoglu/Jasmine Safar (ARIZ) 16-21, 21-19, 17-15
4. Emmy Sharp/Jordan McKinney (STAN) def. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) 21-18, 21-13
5. Maddie Dailey/Maya Harvey (STAN) def. Hope Shannon/Annie Kost (ARIZ) 21-16, 21-18

Arizona vs SOUTHERN MISS in  - Apr 15, 2022
Arizona 5, Southern Miss 0
1. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) def. Breleigh Favre/Aleksandra Chudzik (USM) 21-9, 23-21
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Vanessa Hurnikova/Kellie Garraway (USM) 21-12, 21-15
3. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) def. Taylor Pierce/Olivia Hepworth (USM) 21-19, 23-21
4. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) def. Hallie Phelan/Valeria Siakidou (USM) 21-18, 21-17
5. Annie Kost/Hope Shannon (ARIZ) def. Carmen Sanchez/Kai Norman (USM) 21-14, 21-13

Arizona vs CSU BAKERSFIELD in  - Apr 15, 2022
Arizona 5, CSU Bakersfield 0
1. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) def. Cameron Solberg/Milica Vukobrat (CSUB) 12-21, 22-20, 15-13
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Hana Makonova/Sophia Hladyniuk (CSUB) 21-16, 21-19
3. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) def. Paige Calvin/Brooke Boiseau (CSUB) 21-14, 21-14
4. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) def. Seleisa Elisaia/Alaina Gendale (CSUB) 21-18, 21-18
5. Hope Shannon/Kali Uhl (ARIZ) def. Hayley McCluskey/Caroline Benke (CSUB) 21-18, 27-25

Arizona vs #11 LONG BEACH STATE in  - Apr 16, 2022
Arizona 3, Long Beach State 2
1. Skyler Germann/Alice Pratesi (LBSU) def. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) 21-18, 21-12
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Sydney Stevens/Katie Kennedy (LBSU) 21-17, 19-21, 15-11
3. Jillian Rodriguez/Emily Mattoon (LBSU) def. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) 20-22, 21-9, 15-11
4. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) def. Nicci Reinking/Claire Newlander (LBSU) 21-18, 21-11
5. Hope Shannon/Annie Kost (ARIZ) def. Sophie Major/Christine DeRoos (LBSU) 18-21, 21-13, 15-12

Arizona vs #7 GRAND CANYON in  - Apr 16, 2022
Grand Canyon 4, Arizona 1
1. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) def. Jess Vastine/Anaya Evans (GCU) 19-21, 21-19, 15-8
2. Allanis Navas/Allison Hansen (GCU) def. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) 19-21, 21-14, 15-7
3. Samaya Morin/Teagan DeFalco (GCU) def. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) 21-12, 21-14
4. Abbie Hughes/Krista Rowan (GCU) def. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) 21-16, 21-8
5. Dana Roskic/Cami Sanchez (GCU) def. Hope Shannon/Annie Kost (ARIZ) 21-14, 21-13

Arizona vs. #13 Cal Poly in Salt Lake City, Utah - Apr 22, 2022
Cal Poly 3, Arizona 2
1. Ella Connor/Tia Miric (CP) def. Alex Parkhurst/Alana Rennie (ARIZ) 21-11, 21-17
2. Sarah Blacker/Maja Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Piper Ferch/Jayelin Lombard (CP) 14-21, 27-25, 15-13
3. Jasmine Safar/Dilara Gedikoglu (ARIZ) def. Julia Soeller/Addison Hermstad (CP) 19-21, 21-18, 15-11
4. Mariah Whalen/Piper Naess (CP) def. Abby Russell/Dana Parker (ARIZ) 12-21, 21-16, 15-13
5. Delaney Peranich/Kalee Graff (CP) def. Annie Kost/Hope Shannon (ARIZ) 12-21, 21-16, 15-13



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Team Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 Ex
Feb 25, 2022 at #9 Grand Canyon L 1-4 L L W L L .
Feb 25, 2022 BOISE STATE W 4-1 W W W L W .
Mar 04, 2022 SANTA CLARA W 4-1 L W W W W .
Mar 04, 2022 BOISE STATE W 4-1 W W W L W .
Mar 05, 2022 COLORADO MESA W 5-0 W W W W W .
Mar 05, 2022 #9 HAWAI'I L 1-4 L W L L L .
Mar 08, 2022 vs Benedictine University at Mesa W 5-0 W W W W W .
Mar 08, 2022 at Arizona State L 2-3 W W L L L .
Mar 20, 2022 at San Jose State W 5-0 W W W W W W
Mar 21, 2022 vs Houston Baptist W 5-0 W W W W W .
Mar 21, 2022 vs Santa Clara W 3-2 L W W W L .
Mar 21, 2022 at #12 Cal Poly L 1-4 L L L W L .
Mar 26, 2022 WASHINGTON W 4-1 L W W W W .
Mar 26, 2022 #11 CALIFORNIA W 3-1 . W W L W .
Mar 27, 2022 #1 UCLA L 0-5 L L L L L .
Mar 27, 2022 ARIZONA STATE W 3-2 W W W L L .
Apr 01, 2022 vs Houston Baptist W 4-1 W L W W W .
Apr 01, 2022 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi W 4-1 L W W W W .
Apr 02, 2022 ARIZONA CHRISTIAN W 5-0 W W W W W .
Apr 09, 2022 vs Oregon L 1-4 L W L L L .
Apr 09, 2022 vs Utah W 5-0 W W W W W .
Apr 10, 2022 vs #1 USC L 0-5 L L L L L .
Apr 10, 2022 at #9 Stanford L 1-4 L W L L L .
Apr 15, 2022 SOUTHERN MISS W 5-0 W W W W W .
Apr 15, 2022 CSU BAKERSFIELD W 5-0 W W W W W .
Apr 16, 2022 #11 LONG BEACH STATE W 3-2 L W L W W .
Apr 16, 2022 #7 GRAND CANYON L 1-4 W L L L L .
Apr 22, 2022 vs #13 Cal Poly L 2-3 L W W L L .



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Sarah Blacker
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Feb 25 at #9 Grand Canyon 2 Allanis Navas/Allison Hansen Lost 18-21, 21-13, 12-15/Maja Kaiser
Feb 25 Boise State 2 Rorianna Chartier/Sierra Land Won 21-17, 19-21, 15-12/Maja Kaiser
Mar 04 Santa Clara 2 Julia Sangiacomo/Nicole Robison Won 13-21, 21-7, 15-5/Maja Kaiser
Mar 04 Boise State 2 Rorianna Chartier/Sierra Land Won 21-11, 21-19/Maja Kaiser
Mar 05 Colorado Mesa 2 Holly Schmidt/Macie Lachemann Won 21-12, 21-17/Maja Kaiser
Mar 05 #9 Hawai'i 2 Kylin Loker/Riley Wagoner Won 21-19, 26-24/Maja Kaiser
Mar 08 vs Benedictine University at Me 2 Annabelle Somoza/Kylie Bartel Won 21-6, 21-7/Maja Kaiser
Mar 08 at Arizona State 2 Anya Pemberton/Rylie Kael Won 21-18, 21-16/Maja Kaiser
Mar 20 at San Jose State 2 Madeline Boerstra/Sarah Smevog Won 21-16, 21-16/Maja Kaiser
Mar 21 vs Houston Baptist 2 Lauren Huggins/Alison Stanfill Won 21-16, 21-17/Maja Kaiser
Mar 21 vs Santa Clara 2 Alexia Inman/Nicole Robison Won 22-20, 21-18/Maja Kaiser
Mar 21 at #12 Cal Poly 2 Jayelin Lombard/Piper Ferch Lost 21-16, 15-21, 17-19/Maja Kaiser
Mar 26 Washington 2 Kyra Petersen/Scarlett Dahl Won 22-20, 21-19/Maja Kaiser
Mar 26 #11 California 2 Ainsley Radell/Ava Mann Won 21-14, 21-17/Maja Kaiser
Mar 27 #1 UCLA 2 Rileigh Powers/Lea Monkhouse Lost 18-21, 16-21/Maja Kaiser
Mar 27 Arizona State 2 Anya Pemberton/Lila Bordis Won 23-21, 26-24/Maja Kaiser
Apr 01 vs Houston Baptist 2 Alison Stanfill/Abbey Reinard Lost 18-21, 19-21/Maja Kaiser
Apr 01 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 2 Tori Johnson/Jade Bennett Won 21-18, 21-19/Maja Kaiser
Apr 02 Arizona Christian 2 Aubri Green/Brianna Boeckman Won 21-9, 21-9/Maja Kaiser
Apr 09 vs Oregon 2 Daley McClellan/Madelyn LaFollette Won 21-10, 21-19/Maja Kaiser
Apr 09 vs Utah 2 Bella Vezzani/Grace Andrews Won 21-13, 21-15/Maja Kaiser
Apr 10 vs #1 USC 2 Sammy Slater/Megan Kraft Lost 11-21, 9-21/Maja Kaiser
Apr 10 at #9 Stanford 2 Maddi Kriz/Charlie Ekstrom Won 11-21, 21-19, 15-13/Maja Kaiser
Apr 15 Southern Miss 2 Vanessa Hurnikova/Kellie Garraway Won 21-12, 21-15/Maja Kaiser
Apr 15 CSU Bakersfield 2 Hana Makonova/Sophia Hladyniuk Won 21-16, 21-19/Maja Kaiser
Apr 16 #11 Long Beach State 2 Sydney Stevens/Katie Kennedy Won 21-17, 19-21, 15-11/Maja Kaiser
Apr 16 #7 Grand Canyon 2 Allanis Navas/Allison Hansen Lost 21-19, 14-21, 7-15/Maja Kaiser
Apr 22 vs #13 Cal Poly 2 Piper Ferch/Jayelin Lombard Won 14-21, 27-25, 15-13/Maja Kaiser



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Miranda Erro
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Feb 25 at #9 Grand Canyon 5 Cami Sanchez/Madi Relaz Lost 14-21, 15-21/Hope Shannon
Mar 20 at San Jose State Ext Alyssa Sugai/Kacy Hele Won 21-11, 21-9/Annie Kost



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Dilara Gedikoglu
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Feb 25 at #9 Grand Canyon 4 Abbie Hughes/Krista Rowan Lost 18-21, 13-21/Abby Russell
Feb 25 Boise State 4 Kaylee Mejia/Sharli O'Neil Lost 16-21, 19-21/Abby Russell
Mar 04 Santa Clara 4 Elena Radeff/Claire Doud Won 21-8, 21-11/Abby Russell
Mar 04 Boise State 4 Kaylee Mejia/Sharli O'Neil Lost 14-21, 18-21/Abby Russell
Mar 05 Colorado Mesa 4 Ashton Reese/Sierra Hunt Won 21-9, 21-19/Abby Russell
Mar 05 #9 Hawai'i 4 Sarah Penner/Ilihia Huddleston Lost 13-21, 22-20, 15-17/Abby Russell
Mar 08 vs Benedictine University at Me 4 Violeti Faleumu/Paige Padilla Won 21-11, 21-16/Abby Russell
Mar 08 at Arizona State 4 Taryn Ames/Kate Fitzgerald Lost 21-16, 19-21, 8-15/Abby Russell
Mar 20 at San Jose State 3 Siena Brewster/Abby Alvarez Won 21-14, 21-18/Jasmine Safar
Mar 21 vs Houston Baptist 3 Lindsay Harris/Kristen Kleymeyer Won 28-26, 21-19/Jasmine Safar
Mar 21 vs Santa Clara 3 Sophia Tulino/Casey Campbell Won 21-10, 21-8/Jasmine Safar
Mar 21 at #12 Cal Poly 3 Peyton Dueck/Addison Hermstad Lost 16-21, 17-21/Jasmine Safar
Mar 26 Washington 3 Audra Wilmes/Maeve Griffin Won 21-17, 21-14/Jasmine Safar
Mar 26 #11 California 3 Ashley Delgado/Brooke Buchner Won 24-22, 15-21, 15-10/Jasmine Safar
Mar 27 #1 UCLA 3 Devon Newberry/Jaden Whitmarsh Lost 24-26, 18-21/Jasmine Safar
Mar 27 Arizona State 3 Sarah Waters/Rylie Kael Won 24-22, 21-13/Jasmine Safar
Apr 01 vs Houston Baptist 3 Kristen Kleymeyer/Lindsay Harris Won 15-21, 21-11, 18-16/Jasmine Safar
Apr 01 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 3 Migle Mazurkeviciute/Kiley Lewis Won 21-23, 21-16, 15-11/Jasmine Safar
Apr 02 Arizona Christian 3 Anna Kate Clark/CeAirra Bowman Won 21-7, 21-5/Jasmine Safar
Apr 09 vs Oregon 3 Bea Wetton/Alex Laita Lost 18-21, 16-21/Jasmine Safar
Apr 09 vs Utah 3 Marissa Koch/Samantha Leight Won 21-14, 21-10/Jasmine Safar
Apr 10 vs #1 USC 3 Julia Scoles/Delaynie Maple Lost 11-21, 19-21/Jasmine Safar
Apr 10 at #9 Stanford 3 Emma Morris/Taylor Wilson Lost 21-16, 19-21, 15-17/Jasmine Safar
Apr 15 Southern Miss 3 Taylor Pierce/Olivia Hepworth Won 21-19, 23-21/Jasmine Safar
Apr 15 CSU Bakersfield 3 Paige Calvin/Brooke Boiseau Won 21-14, 21-14/Jasmine Safar
Apr 16 #11 Long Beach State 3 Jillian Rodriguez/Emily Mattoon Lost 22-20, 9-21, 11-15/Jasmine Safar
Apr 16 #7 Grand Canyon 3 Samaya Morin/Teagan DeFalco Lost 12-21, 14-21/Jasmine Safar
Apr 22 vs #13 Cal Poly 3 Julia Soeller/Addison Hermstad Won 19-21, 21-18, 15-11/Jasmine Safar



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Maja Kaiser
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Feb 25 at #9 Grand Canyon 2 Allanis Navas/Allison Hansen Lost 18-21, 21-13, 12-15/Sarah Blacker
Feb 25 Boise State 2 Rorianna Chartier/Sierra Land Won 21-17, 19-21, 15-12/Sarah Blacker
Mar 04 Santa Clara 2 Julia Sangiacomo/Nicole Robison Won 13-21, 21-7, 15-5/Sarah Blacker
Mar 04 Boise State 2 Rorianna Chartier/Sierra Land Won 21-11, 21-19/Sarah Blacker
Mar 05 Colorado Mesa 2 Holly Schmidt/Macie Lachemann Won 21-12, 21-17/Sarah Blacker
Mar 05 #9 Hawai'i 2 Kylin Loker/Riley Wagoner Won 21-19, 26-24/Sarah Blacker
Mar 08 vs Benedictine University at Me 2 Annabelle Somoza/Kylie Bartel Won 21-6, 21-7/Sarah Blacker
Mar 08 at Arizona State 2 Anya Pemberton/Rylie Kael Won 21-18, 21-16/Sarah Blacker
Mar 20 at San Jose State 2 Madeline Boerstra/Sarah Smevog Won 21-16, 21-16/Sarah Blacker
Mar 21 vs Houston Baptist 2 Lauren Huggins/Alison Stanfill Won 21-16, 21-17/Sarah Blacker
Mar 21 vs Santa Clara 2 Alexia Inman/Nicole Robison Won 22-20, 21-18/Sarah Blacker
Mar 21 at #12 Cal Poly 2 Jayelin Lombard/Piper Ferch Lost 21-16, 15-21, 17-19/Sarah Blacker
Mar 26 Washington 2 Kyra Petersen/Scarlett Dahl Won 22-20, 21-19/Sarah Blacker
Mar 26 #11 California 2 Ainsley Radell/Ava Mann Won 21-14, 21-17/Sarah Blacker
Mar 27 #1 UCLA 2 Rileigh Powers/Lea Monkhouse Lost 18-21, 16-21/Sarah Blacker
Mar 27 Arizona State 2 Anya Pemberton/Lila Bordis Won 23-21, 26-24/Sarah Blacker
Apr 01 vs Houston Baptist 2 Alison Stanfill/Abbey Reinard Lost 18-21, 19-21/Sarah Blacker
Apr 01 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 2 Tori Johnson/Jade Bennett Won 21-18, 21-19/Sarah Blacker
Apr 02 Arizona Christian 2 Aubri Green/Brianna Boeckman Won 21-9, 21-9/Sarah Blacker
Apr 09 vs Oregon 2 Daley McClellan/Madelyn LaFollette Won 21-10, 21-19/Sarah Blacker
Apr 09 vs Utah 2 Bella Vezzani/Grace Andrews Won 21-13, 21-15/Sarah Blacker
Apr 10 vs #1 USC 2 Sammy Slater/Megan Kraft Lost 11-21, 9-21/Sarah Blacker
Apr 10 at #9 Stanford 2 Maddi Kriz/Charlie Ekstrom Won 11-21, 21-19, 15-13/Sarah Blacker
Apr 15 Southern Miss 2 Vanessa Hurnikova/Kellie Garraway Won 21-12, 21-15/Sarah Blacker
Apr 15 CSU Bakersfield 2 Hana Makonova/Sophia Hladyniuk Won 21-16, 21-19/Sarah Blacker
Apr 16 #11 Long Beach State 2 Sydney Stevens/Katie Kennedy Won 21-17, 19-21, 15-11/Sarah Blacker
Apr 16 #7 Grand Canyon 2 Allanis Navas/Allison Hansen Lost 21-19, 14-21, 7-15/Sarah Blacker
Apr 22 vs #13 Cal Poly 2 Piper Ferch/Jayelin Lombard Won 14-21, 27-25, 15-13/Sarah Blacker



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Annie Kost
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Mar 08 at Arizona State 1 Lexi Sweeney/Cierra Flood Won 28-30, 21-8, 15-13/Alex Parkhurst
Mar 20 at San Jose State Ext Alyssa Sugai/Kacy Hele Won 21-11, 21-9/Miranda Erro
Mar 26 Washington 5 Ashley Shook/Olivia Mikkelsen Won 18-21, 21-17, 15-11/Hope Shannon
Mar 26 #11 California 5 Maya Gessner/Natalie Martin Won 18-21, 21-16, 15-10/Hope Shannon
Mar 27 #1 UCLA 5 Jessie Smith/Marlie Monserez Lost 21-14, 15-21, 2-15/Hope Shannon
Mar 27 Arizona State 5 Maddy Salazar/Taryn Ames Lost 11-21, 24-26/Hope Shannon
Apr 01 vs Houston Baptist 5 Mary Alper/Gabi Axelrod Won 19-21, 21-19, 15-13/Hope Shannon
Apr 01 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 5 Shea Slusser/Kela Moreno Won 21-14, 21-16/Hope Shannon
Apr 02 Arizona Christian 5 Delaney Gill/Dyanna Avila Won 21-10, 21-17/Hope Shannon
Apr 09 vs Oregon 5 Ally Haden/Savannah Siegrist Lost 16-21, 18-21/Hope Shannon
Apr 09 vs Utah 5 Sydney Jacinto/Kylie Pitzak Won 21-17, 16-21, 15-7/Hope Shannon
Apr 10 vs #1 USC 5 Sunny Villapando/Mollie Ebertin Lost 21-19, 15-21, 8-15/Hope Shannon
Apr 10 at #9 Stanford 5 Maddie Dailey/Maya Harvey Lost 16-21, 18-21/Hope Shannon
Apr 15 Southern Miss 5 Carmen Sanchez/Kai Norman Won 21-14, 21-13/Hope Shannon
Apr 16 #11 Long Beach State 5 Sophie Major/Christine DeRoos Won 18-21, 21-13, 15-12/Hope Shannon
Apr 16 #7 Grand Canyon 5 Dana Roskic/Cami Sanchez Lost 14-21, 13-21/Hope Shannon
Apr 22 vs #13 Cal Poly 5 Delaney Peranich/Kalee Graff Lost 21-12, 16-21, 13-15/Hope Shannon



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Mady Noble
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Mar 05 Colorado Mesa 5 Tye Wedhorn/Sabrina VanDeList Won 21-13, 21-7/Hope Shannon
Mar 08 at Arizona State 5 Kylie Wickley/Maddy Salazar Lost 14-21, 19-21/Hope Shannon



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Dana Parker
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Feb 25 at #9 Grand Canyon 3 Teagan DeFalco/Samaya Morin Won 21-19, 21-17/Jasmine Safar
Feb 25 Boise State 3 Danielle Boss/Madison Nichols Won 21-18, 21-13/Jasmine Safar
Mar 04 Santa Clara 3 Sophia Tulino/Jordan Bennett Won 19-21, 21-10, 16-14/Jasmine Safar
Mar 04 Boise State 3 Danielle Boss/Madison Nichols Won 21-19, 21-16/Jasmine Safar
Mar 05 Colorado Mesa 3 Jessa Megenhardt/Jada Hall Won 21-13, 14-21, 15-9/Jasmine Safar
Mar 05 #9 Hawai'i 3 Jaime Santer/Megan Widener Lost 16-21, 16-21/Jasmine Safar
Mar 08 vs Benedictine University at Me 3 Brianna Rivera/Haley Rivera Won 21-9, 21-11/Jasmine Safar
Mar 08 at Arizona State 3 Sarah Waters/Lila Bordis Lost 19-21, 21-19, 11-15/Jasmine Safar
Mar 20 at San Jose State 4 Mia Schafer/Chloe Culver Won 21-14, 21-18/Abby Russell
Mar 21 vs Houston Baptist 4 Shleby O'Neal/Gabi Axelrod Won 21-11, 21-17/Abby Russell
Mar 21 vs Santa Clara 4 Alexie Epstein/Elena Radeff Won 21-9, 21-14/Abby Russell
Mar 21 at #12 Cal Poly 4 Rachel Rahtz/Piper Naess Won 19-21, 21-19, 15-11/Abby Russell
Mar 26 Washington 4 Emma Calle/Hannah Yerex Won 21-16, 21-15/Abby Russell
Mar 26 #11 California 4 Ella Sears/Lexi McKeown Lost 14-21, 21-19, 12-15/Abby Russell
Mar 27 #1 UCLA 4 Sophie Moore/Natalie Myszkowski Lost 21-17, 14-21, 12-18/Abby Russell
Mar 27 Arizona State 4 Kate Fitzgerald/Kylie Wickley Lost 14-21, 21-13, 11-15/Abby Russell
Apr 01 vs Houston Baptist 4 Shleby O'Neal/Brennan Miller Won 21-19, 21-16/Abby Russell
Apr 01 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 4 Micaela Mirabal/Aurora Carnes Won 21-14, 21-14/Abby Russell
Apr 02 Arizona Christian 4 Sydney Shaw/Amaya Brown Won 21-7, 21-7/Abby Russell
Apr 09 vs Oregon 4 Ella Tyus/Ashley Schroeder Lost 14-21, 21-11, 10-15/Abby Russell
Apr 09 vs Utah 4 Lauren Sayre/Sommer Daniel Won 16-21, 21-11, 15-11/Abby Russell
Apr 10 vs #1 USC 4 Audrey Nourse/Nicole Nourse Lost 22-24, 16-21/Abby Russell
Apr 10 at #9 Stanford 4 Emmy Sharp/Jordan McKinney Lost 18-21, 13-21/Abby Russell
Apr 15 Southern Miss 4 Hallie Phelan/Valeria Siakidou Won 21-18, 21-17/Abby Russell
Apr 15 CSU Bakersfield 4 Seleisa Elisaia/Alaina Gendale Won 21-18, 21-18/Abby Russell
Apr 16 #11 Long Beach State 4 Nicci Reinking/Claire Newlander Won 21-18, 21-11/Abby Russell
Apr 16 #7 Grand Canyon 4 Abbie Hughes/Krista Rowan Lost 16-21, 8-21/Abby Russell
Apr 22 vs #13 Cal Poly 4 Mariah Whalen/Piper Naess Lost 21-12, 16-21, 13-15/Abby Russell



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Alex Parkhurst
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Feb 25 at #9 Grand Canyon 1 Anaya Evans/Jess Vastine Lost 17-21, 22-24/Alana Rennie
Feb 25 Boise State 1 Yasmin Tan/Erin Martin Won 21-19, 16-21, 15-13/Alana Rennie
Mar 04 Santa Clara 1 Alexia Inman/Michelle Shaffer Lost 7-21, 13-21/Alana Rennie
Mar 04 Boise State 1 Erin Martin/Yasmin Tan Won 18-21, 21-13, 15-12/Alana Rennie
Mar 05 Colorado Mesa 1 Hahni Johnson/Savannah Spitzer Won 21-12, 21-14/Alana Rennie
Mar 05 #9 Hawai'i 1 Kaylee Glagau/Brooke Van Sickle Lost 15-21, 21-18, 10-15/Alana Rennie
Mar 08 vs Benedictine University at Me 1 Christina Sanchez/Courtney Ely Won 21-7, 21-9/Alana Rennie
Mar 08 at Arizona State 1 Lexi Sweeney/Cierra Flood Won 28-30, 21-8, 15-13/Annie Kost
Mar 20 at San Jose State 1 Haylee Nelson/Jaida Ward Won 21-15, 18-21, 15-13/Alana Rennie
Mar 21 vs Houston Baptist 1 Maddie Butters/Brennan Miller Won 21-7, 21-14/Alana Rennie
Mar 21 vs Santa Clara 1 Julia Sangiacomo/Michelle Shaffer Lost 13-21, 17-21/Alana Rennie
Mar 21 at #12 Cal Poly 1 Tia Miric/Ella Connor Lost 17-21, 12-21/Alana Rennie
Mar 26 Washington 1 Natalie Robinson/Chloe Loreen Lost 21-15, 14-21, 14-16/Alana Rennie
Mar 26 #11 California 1 Ana Costa/Mima Mirkovic - 21-17, 6-9/Alana Rennie
Mar 27 #1 UCLA 1 Abby Van Winkle/Lexy Denaburg Lost 17-21, 21-23/Alana Rennie
Mar 27 Arizona State 1 Cierra Flood/Lexi Sweeney Won 18-21, 21-17, 15-12/Alana Rennie
Apr 01 vs Houston Baptist 1 Maddie Butters/Lauren Huggins Won 21-18, 22-24, 15-11/Alana Rennie
Apr 01 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 1 Giuliana Corrales/Brooke Peruit Lost 17-21, 14-21/Alana Rennie
Apr 02 Arizona Christian 1 Misty McCall/Railey Dykstra Won 21-6, 21-6/Alana Rennie
Apr 09 vs Oregon 1 Brooke Nuneviller/Reagan Hope Lost 15-21, 13-21/Alana Rennie
Apr 09 vs Utah 1 Sage Patchell/Amaya Messier Won 21-14, 21-12/Alana Rennie
Apr 10 vs #1 USC 1 Tina Graudina/Hailey Harward Lost 16-21, 16-21/Alana Rennie
Apr 10 at #9 Stanford 1 Xolani Hodel/Kate Reilly Lost 21-18, 16-21, 7-15/Alana Rennie
Apr 15 Southern Miss 1 Breleigh Favre/Aleksandra Chudzik Won 21-9, 23-21/Alana Rennie
Apr 15 CSU Bakersfield 1 Cameron Solberg/Milica Vukobrat Won 12-21, 22-20, 15-13/Alana Rennie
Apr 16 #11 Long Beach State 1 Skyler Germann/Alice Pratesi Lost 18-21, 12-21/Alana Rennie
Apr 16 #7 Grand Canyon 1 Jess Vastine/Anaya Evans Won 19-21, 21-19, 15-8/Alana Rennie
Apr 22 vs #13 Cal Poly 1 Ella Connor/Tia Miric Lost 11-21, 17-21/Alana Rennie



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Alana Rennie
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Feb 25 at #9 Grand Canyon 1 Anaya Evans/Jess Vastine Lost 17-21, 22-24/Alex Parkhurst
Feb 25 Boise State 1 Yasmin Tan/Erin Martin Won 21-19, 16-21, 15-13/Alex Parkhurst
Mar 04 Santa Clara 1 Alexia Inman/Michelle Shaffer Lost 7-21, 13-21/Alex Parkhurst
Mar 04 Boise State 1 Erin Martin/Yasmin Tan Won 18-21, 21-13, 15-12/Alex Parkhurst
Mar 05 Colorado Mesa 1 Hahni Johnson/Savannah Spitzer Won 21-12, 21-14/Alex Parkhurst
Mar 05 #9 Hawai'i 1 Kaylee Glagau/Brooke Van Sickle Lost 15-21, 21-18, 10-15/Alex Parkhurst
Mar 08 vs Benedictine University at Me 1 Christina Sanchez/Courtney Ely Won 21-7, 21-9/Alex Parkhurst
Mar 20 at San Jose State 1 Haylee Nelson/Jaida Ward Won 21-15, 18-21, 15-13/Alex Parkhurst
Mar 21 vs Houston Baptist 1 Maddie Butters/Brennan Miller Won 21-7, 21-14/Alex Parkhurst
Mar 21 vs Santa Clara 1 Julia Sangiacomo/Michelle Shaffer Lost 13-21, 17-21/Alex Parkhurst
Mar 21 at #12 Cal Poly 1 Tia Miric/Ella Connor Lost 17-21, 12-21/Alex Parkhurst
Mar 26 Washington 1 Natalie Robinson/Chloe Loreen Lost 21-15, 14-21, 14-16/Alex Parkhurst
Mar 26 #11 California 1 Ana Costa/Mima Mirkovic - 21-17, 6-9/Alex Parkhurst
Mar 27 #1 UCLA 1 Abby Van Winkle/Lexy Denaburg Lost 17-21, 21-23/Alex Parkhurst
Mar 27 Arizona State 1 Cierra Flood/Lexi Sweeney Won 18-21, 21-17, 15-12/Alex Parkhurst
Apr 01 vs Houston Baptist 1 Maddie Butters/Lauren Huggins Won 21-18, 22-24, 15-11/Alex Parkhurst
Apr 01 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 1 Giuliana Corrales/Brooke Peruit Lost 17-21, 14-21/Alex Parkhurst
Apr 02 Arizona Christian 1 Misty McCall/Railey Dykstra Won 21-6, 21-6/Alex Parkhurst
Apr 09 vs Oregon 1 Brooke Nuneviller/Reagan Hope Lost 15-21, 13-21/Alex Parkhurst
Apr 09 vs Utah 1 Sage Patchell/Amaya Messier Won 21-14, 21-12/Alex Parkhurst
Apr 10 vs #1 USC 1 Tina Graudina/Hailey Harward Lost 16-21, 16-21/Alex Parkhurst
Apr 10 at #9 Stanford 1 Xolani Hodel/Kate Reilly Lost 21-18, 16-21, 7-15/Alex Parkhurst
Apr 15 Southern Miss 1 Breleigh Favre/Aleksandra Chudzik Won 21-9, 23-21/Alex Parkhurst
Apr 15 CSU Bakersfield 1 Cameron Solberg/Milica Vukobrat Won 12-21, 22-20, 15-13/Alex Parkhurst
Apr 16 #11 Long Beach State 1 Skyler Germann/Alice Pratesi Lost 18-21, 12-21/Alex Parkhurst
Apr 16 #7 Grand Canyon 1 Jess Vastine/Anaya Evans Won 19-21, 21-19, 15-8/Alex Parkhurst
Apr 22 vs #13 Cal Poly 1 Ella Connor/Tia Miric Lost 11-21, 17-21/Alex Parkhurst



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Abby Russell
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Feb 25 at #9 Grand Canyon 4 Abbie Hughes/Krista Rowan Lost 18-21, 13-21/Dilara Gedikoglu
Feb 25 Boise State 4 Kaylee Mejia/Sharli O'Neil Lost 16-21, 19-21/Dilara Gedikoglu
Mar 04 Santa Clara 4 Elena Radeff/Claire Doud Won 21-8, 21-11/Dilara Gedikoglu
Mar 04 Boise State 4 Kaylee Mejia/Sharli O'Neil Lost 14-21, 18-21/Dilara Gedikoglu
Mar 05 Colorado Mesa 4 Ashton Reese/Sierra Hunt Won 21-9, 21-19/Dilara Gedikoglu
Mar 05 #9 Hawai'i 4 Sarah Penner/Ilihia Huddleston Lost 13-21, 22-20, 15-17/Dilara Gedikoglu
Mar 08 vs Benedictine University at Me 4 Violeti Faleumu/Paige Padilla Won 21-11, 21-16/Dilara Gedikoglu
Mar 08 at Arizona State 4 Taryn Ames/Kate Fitzgerald Lost 21-16, 19-21, 8-15/Dilara Gedikoglu
Mar 20 at San Jose State 4 Mia Schafer/Chloe Culver Won 21-14, 21-18/Dana Parker
Mar 21 vs Houston Baptist 4 Shleby O'Neal/Gabi Axelrod Won 21-11, 21-17/Dana Parker
Mar 21 vs Santa Clara 4 Alexie Epstein/Elena Radeff Won 21-9, 21-14/Dana Parker
Mar 21 at #12 Cal Poly 4 Rachel Rahtz/Piper Naess Won 19-21, 21-19, 15-11/Dana Parker
Mar 26 Washington 4 Emma Calle/Hannah Yerex Won 21-16, 21-15/Dana Parker
Mar 26 #11 California 4 Ella Sears/Lexi McKeown Lost 14-21, 21-19, 12-15/Dana Parker
Mar 27 #1 UCLA 4 Sophie Moore/Natalie Myszkowski Lost 21-17, 14-21, 12-18/Dana Parker
Mar 27 Arizona State 4 Kate Fitzgerald/Kylie Wickley Lost 14-21, 21-13, 11-15/Dana Parker
Apr 01 vs Houston Baptist 4 Shleby O'Neal/Brennan Miller Won 21-19, 21-16/Dana Parker
Apr 01 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 4 Micaela Mirabal/Aurora Carnes Won 21-14, 21-14/Dana Parker
Apr 02 Arizona Christian 4 Sydney Shaw/Amaya Brown Won 21-7, 21-7/Dana Parker
Apr 09 vs Oregon 4 Ella Tyus/Ashley Schroeder Lost 14-21, 21-11, 10-15/Dana Parker
Apr 09 vs Utah 4 Lauren Sayre/Sommer Daniel Won 16-21, 21-11, 15-11/Dana Parker
Apr 10 vs #1 USC 4 Audrey Nourse/Nicole Nourse Lost 22-24, 16-21/Dana Parker
Apr 10 at #9 Stanford 4 Emmy Sharp/Jordan McKinney Lost 18-21, 13-21/Dana Parker
Apr 15 Southern Miss 4 Hallie Phelan/Valeria Siakidou Won 21-18, 21-17/Dana Parker
Apr 15 CSU Bakersfield 4 Seleisa Elisaia/Alaina Gendale Won 21-18, 21-18/Dana Parker
Apr 16 #11 Long Beach State 4 Nicci Reinking/Claire Newlander Won 21-18, 21-11/Dana Parker
Apr 16 #7 Grand Canyon 4 Abbie Hughes/Krista Rowan Lost 16-21, 8-21/Dana Parker
Apr 22 vs #13 Cal Poly 4 Mariah Whalen/Piper Naess Lost 21-12, 16-21, 13-15/Dana Parker



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Jasmine Safar
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Feb 25 at #9 Grand Canyon 3 Teagan DeFalco/Samaya Morin Won 21-19, 21-17/Dana Parker
Feb 25 Boise State 3 Danielle Boss/Madison Nichols Won 21-18, 21-13/Dana Parker
Mar 04 Santa Clara 3 Sophia Tulino/Jordan Bennett Won 19-21, 21-10, 16-14/Dana Parker
Mar 04 Boise State 3 Danielle Boss/Madison Nichols Won 21-19, 21-16/Dana Parker
Mar 05 Colorado Mesa 3 Jessa Megenhardt/Jada Hall Won 21-13, 14-21, 15-9/Dana Parker
Mar 05 #9 Hawai'i 3 Jaime Santer/Megan Widener Lost 16-21, 16-21/Dana Parker
Mar 08 vs Benedictine University at Me 3 Brianna Rivera/Haley Rivera Won 21-9, 21-11/Dana Parker
Mar 08 at Arizona State 3 Sarah Waters/Lila Bordis Lost 19-21, 21-19, 11-15/Dana Parker
Mar 20 at San Jose State 3 Siena Brewster/Abby Alvarez Won 21-14, 21-18/Dilara Gedikoglu
Mar 21 vs Houston Baptist 3 Lindsay Harris/Kristen Kleymeyer Won 28-26, 21-19/Dilara Gedikoglu
Mar 21 vs Santa Clara 3 Sophia Tulino/Casey Campbell Won 21-10, 21-8/Dilara Gedikoglu
Mar 21 at #12 Cal Poly 3 Peyton Dueck/Addison Hermstad Lost 16-21, 17-21/Dilara Gedikoglu
Mar 26 Washington 3 Audra Wilmes/Maeve Griffin Won 21-17, 21-14/Dilara Gedikoglu
Mar 26 #11 California 3 Ashley Delgado/Brooke Buchner Won 24-22, 15-21, 15-10/Dilara Gedikoglu
Mar 27 #1 UCLA 3 Devon Newberry/Jaden Whitmarsh Lost 24-26, 18-21/Dilara Gedikoglu
Mar 27 Arizona State 3 Sarah Waters/Rylie Kael Won 24-22, 21-13/Dilara Gedikoglu
Apr 01 vs Houston Baptist 3 Kristen Kleymeyer/Lindsay Harris Won 15-21, 21-11, 18-16/Dilara Gedikoglu
Apr 01 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 3 Migle Mazurkeviciute/Kiley Lewis Won 21-23, 21-16, 15-11/Dilara Gedikoglu
Apr 02 Arizona Christian 3 Anna Kate Clark/CeAirra Bowman Won 21-7, 21-5/Dilara Gedikoglu
Apr 09 vs Oregon 3 Bea Wetton/Alex Laita Lost 18-21, 16-21/Dilara Gedikoglu
Apr 09 vs Utah 3 Marissa Koch/Samantha Leight Won 21-14, 21-10/Dilara Gedikoglu
Apr 10 vs #1 USC 3 Julia Scoles/Delaynie Maple Lost 11-21, 19-21/Dilara Gedikoglu
Apr 10 at #9 Stanford 3 Emma Morris/Taylor Wilson Lost 21-16, 19-21, 15-17/Dilara Gedikoglu
Apr 15 Southern Miss 3 Taylor Pierce/Olivia Hepworth Won 21-19, 23-21/Dilara Gedikoglu
Apr 15 CSU Bakersfield 3 Paige Calvin/Brooke Boiseau Won 21-14, 21-14/Dilara Gedikoglu
Apr 16 #11 Long Beach State 3 Jillian Rodriguez/Emily Mattoon Lost 22-20, 9-21, 11-15/Dilara Gedikoglu
Apr 16 #7 Grand Canyon 3 Samaya Morin/Teagan DeFalco Lost 12-21, 14-21/Dilara Gedikoglu
Apr 22 vs #13 Cal Poly 3 Julia Soeller/Addison Hermstad Won 19-21, 21-18, 15-11/Dilara Gedikoglu



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Hope Shannon
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Feb 25 at #9 Grand Canyon 5 Cami Sanchez/Madi Relaz Lost 14-21, 15-21/Miranda Erro
Feb 25 Boise State 5 Joey Benson/Emilia Guerra-Acuna Won 21-19, 21-18/Kali Uhl
Mar 04 Santa Clara 5 Alexie Epstein/Casey Campbell Won 21-12, 21-14/Kali Uhl
Mar 04 Boise State 5 Emilia Guerra-Acuna/Joey Benson Won 21-15, 21-16/Kali Uhl
Mar 05 Colorado Mesa 5 Tye Wedhorn/Sabrina VanDeList Won 21-13, 21-7/Mady Noble
Mar 05 #9 Hawai'i 5 Anna Maidment/Sofia Russo Lost 15-21, 20-22/Kali Uhl
Mar 08 vs Benedictine University at Me 5 Juliana Montes/Isabel Ponce Won 21-8, 21-10/Kali Uhl
Mar 08 at Arizona State 5 Kylie Wickley/Maddy Salazar Lost 14-21, 19-21/Mady Noble
Mar 20 at San Jose State 5 Cheyenne Rice/Allison Pereira Won 21-15, 21-19/Kali Uhl
Mar 21 vs Houston Baptist 5 Mary Alper/Danielle Okeke Won 21-10, 21-16/Kali Uhl
Mar 21 vs Santa Clara 5 Alexia Gallegos/Jordan Bennett Lost 21-23, 18-21/Kali Uhl
Mar 21 at #12 Cal Poly 5 Josie Ulrich/Vanessa Roscoe Lost 16-21, 18-21/Kali Uhl
Mar 26 Washington 5 Ashley Shook/Olivia Mikkelsen Won 18-21, 21-17, 15-11/Annie Kost
Mar 26 #11 California 5 Maya Gessner/Natalie Martin Won 18-21, 21-16, 15-10/Annie Kost
Mar 27 #1 UCLA 5 Jessie Smith/Marlie Monserez Lost 21-14, 15-21, 2-15/Annie Kost
Mar 27 Arizona State 5 Maddy Salazar/Taryn Ames Lost 11-21, 24-26/Annie Kost
Apr 01 vs Houston Baptist 5 Mary Alper/Gabi Axelrod Won 19-21, 21-19, 15-13/Annie Kost
Apr 01 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 5 Shea Slusser/Kela Moreno Won 21-14, 21-16/Annie Kost
Apr 02 Arizona Christian 5 Delaney Gill/Dyanna Avila Won 21-10, 21-17/Annie Kost
Apr 09 vs Oregon 5 Ally Haden/Savannah Siegrist Lost 16-21, 18-21/Annie Kost
Apr 09 vs Utah 5 Sydney Jacinto/Kylie Pitzak Won 21-17, 16-21, 15-7/Annie Kost
Apr 10 vs #1 USC 5 Sunny Villapando/Mollie Ebertin Lost 21-19, 15-21, 8-15/Annie Kost
Apr 10 at #9 Stanford 5 Maddie Dailey/Maya Harvey Lost 16-21, 18-21/Annie Kost
Apr 15 Southern Miss 5 Carmen Sanchez/Kai Norman Won 21-14, 21-13/Annie Kost
Apr 15 CSU Bakersfield 5 Hayley McCluskey/Caroline Benke Won 21-18, 27-25/Kali Uhl
Apr 16 #11 Long Beach State 5 Sophie Major/Christine DeRoos Won 18-21, 21-13, 15-12/Annie Kost
Apr 16 #7 Grand Canyon 5 Dana Roskic/Cami Sanchez Lost 14-21, 13-21/Annie Kost
Apr 22 vs #13 Cal Poly 5 Delaney Peranich/Kalee Graff Lost 21-12, 16-21, 13-15/Annie Kost



Arizona Beach Volleyball
Arizona Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 25, 2022)

Kali Uhl
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Feb 25 Boise State 5 Joey Benson/Emilia Guerra-Acuna Won 21-19, 21-18/Hope Shannon
Mar 04 Santa Clara 5 Alexie Epstein/Casey Campbell Won 21-12, 21-14/Hope Shannon
Mar 04 Boise State 5 Emilia Guerra-Acuna/Joey Benson Won 21-15, 21-16/Hope Shannon
Mar 05 #9 Hawai'i 5 Anna Maidment/Sofia Russo Lost 15-21, 20-22/Hope Shannon
Mar 08 vs Benedictine University at Me 5 Juliana Montes/Isabel Ponce Won 21-8, 21-10/Hope Shannon
Mar 20 at San Jose State 5 Cheyenne Rice/Allison Pereira Won 21-15, 21-19/Hope Shannon
Mar 21 vs Houston Baptist 5 Mary Alper/Danielle Okeke Won 21-10, 21-16/Hope Shannon
Mar 21 vs Santa Clara 5 Alexia Gallegos/Jordan Bennett Lost 21-23, 18-21/Hope Shannon
Mar 21 at #12 Cal Poly 5 Josie Ulrich/Vanessa Roscoe Lost 16-21, 18-21/Hope Shannon
Apr 15 CSU Bakersfield 5 Hayley McCluskey/Caroline Benke Won 21-18, 27-25/Hope Shannon


